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93
4

25
29
9

46
5
53

35
26
30

43
55
42

41
38
21

44
45
17

19
36
12

50
10

Jorge LORENZO
Marc MARQUEZ
Andrea DOVIZIOSO

Maverick VINALES
Andrea IANNONE
Danilo PETRUCCI

Valentino ROSSI
Johann ZARCO
Tito RABAT

Cal CRUTCHLOW
Dani PEDROSA
Takaaki NAKAGAMI

Jack MILLER
Hafizh SYAHRIN
Alex RINS

Aleix ESPARGARO
Bradley SMITH
Franco MORBIDELLI

Pol ESPARGARO
Scott REDDING
Karel ABRAHAM

Alvaro BAUTISTA
Mika KALLIO
Thomas LUTHI

Sylvain GUINTOLI
Xavier SIMEON

Nation

SPA
SPA
ITA

SPA
ITA
ITA

ITA
FRA
SPA

GBR
SPA
JPN

AUS
MAL
SPA

SPA
GBR
ITA

SPA
GBR
CZE

SPA
FIN
SWI

FRA
BEL

Qualifying Results

Team

Ducati Team
Repsol Honda Team
Ducati Team

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Alma Pramac Racing

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP
Monster Yamaha Tech 3
Reale Avintia Racing

LCR Honda CASTROL
Repsol Honda Team
LCR Honda IDEMITSU

Alma Pramac Racing
Monster Yamaha Tech 3
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
EG 0,0 Marc VDS

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Angel Nieto Team

Angel Nieto Team
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
EG 0,0 Marc VDS

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Reale Avintia Racing

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap8
Circuit Record Lap:
Circuit Best Lap: 2018

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......ccccciiiiiiiiiii s Time:

Motorcycle

DUCATI
HONDA
DUCATI

YAMAHA
SUZUKI
DUCATI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
DUCATI

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

DUCATI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI

APRILIA
KTM
HONDA

KTM
APRILIA
DUCATI

DUCATI
KTM
HONDA

SUZUKI
DUCATI

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Jorge LORENZO

Marc MARQUEZ

New track layout
Jorge LORENZO

Time Lap Total

1'38.680
1'38.746
1'38.923

1'39.145
1'39.148
1'39.178

1'39.266
1'39.331
1'39.504

1'39.556
1'39.695
1'39.888

1'39.732
1'39.879
1'39.918

1'40.010
1'40.019
1'40.058

1'40.178
1'40.300
1'40.449

1'40.524
1'40.572
1'40.590

1'40.834
1'41.369

MotoGP ™

04

Gap Top Speed

GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

342.8
347.7
348.4

0.066
0.243

0.066
0.177

0.465
0.468
0.498

0.222
0.003
0.030

3411
338.0
343.2

0.586
0.651
0.824

0.088
0.065
0.173

340.2
338.2
341.4

0.876
1.015
1.208

0.052
0.139
0.193

343.6
342.6
334.4

7 8
6 8

7 8 (*)0.515
7 8 (%0.662
7 8 (*0.701

337.7
335.7
335.6

0.147
0.039

0.092
0.009
0.039

6 7 (*)0.793
8 (*) 0.802
7 8 (*0.841

338.1
338.9
339.4

~

~

0.120
0.122
0.149

8 (*)0.961
7 (*)1.083
8 (%) 1.232

341.4
337.0
338.6

~N O

0.075
0.048
0.018

3 6 (%1307
7 (*)1.355
8 8 (%1373

339.6
341.9
333.1

w

0.244
0.535

6 8 (*)1.617
6 (*) 2.152

338.9
338.8

[«2)

168.8 Km/h
167.8 Km/h

1'38.680
(*) 1'39.217

1'38.680 168.8 Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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